

DAR- MACT no.490/2022
Bhagirath v. Ajeet Kumar Jha

DAR- MACT no.491/2022
Rashmi Bunkar v. Ajeet Kumar Jha

22.05.2024

Present:- Sh. Suman Kumar Roy, proxy counsel for the petitioner.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO MACT-01/SHD/Delhi
22.05.2024